P RMBECTHAMIEM

RING

i

SER-CONTROLLED GATHE

y
o

b
&

nE

T

B

EDALMENER

I

-

.
(SPECIAL ORDER PARTS)

i,

R AR (BT

-8

Lo

e —
N -,

|
|
|
;
|
\
|
|
|
i
|
|
|
|

|
|
|
|
I

e D



WEY NG WOTE O pARTHO, . O REZACRIPTLEN L S A T U - 44

i SPT-08020080 PE-G: MECHANISH A3M. B PR-G{Y0F 1031 B H
2 GPF-DR020DAD0 PE-6: NECHANISH ASH, & PE-G{y0F 105 A (i}
3 112-45158 (1% RESERVOIR ! TS ARy b3 (1)
@ GRF 07 0500AD GATHERING MECHANISH Fae oy u 0 (43) (i)
5 112-45205 PEDAL CONNECTING ARM BT AR (1)
] CSTTTTIo79-5H TERUST COLTAR " T=117 1T W=18 AEANGE D11 TT WG {13
7 55-8B60520-TF SOREW  1/4-40 L= 4.5 hARYT 1/4-40 T=d 8 {1
] GPF-01032000 SLERVE S04 RY-7 (1)
] 112-45404 DRIVING ARM ¥l R 6 (1)
10 112-45206 KNFE PRESSER LIFTING SHAFT by TRaay r {1
i1 GE-ATR1540-5R SCREW  1h/64-28 L=15 UYHTE B 1B/B4-IR L=15 (1)
13 229-8390% FITTING ARM by FRATY DR (L)
13 85-9151160-0F SCREW 15/64-28 1=10.5 n9gg bh 15/64-28 L=115 (1
14 RE-1000D00-K0 E-RING 10 L 4y 10 (0
15 35-0661120-0P SCREW 1/4-40 L=10.5 WHE b L/d-40 1=10.5 (1)
o GEF-(70aG080 WIRE ANN. Ty (FE) {1
17 §8-4120915-8F SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 Far 3y 3/16-28 L=d (1)
5 SD-0640241-5p HINGE SCREY D= 6,55 Hs 2,4 2wy B=h, 35 He2 4 {1y
i3 5X-2482500-50 KOOD SCREW D=4 B L=35 YIESEY D=d B Le2B {2}
20 B3417-552-000 LIFTING LEVER LINK SPRING [N E P (1
71 GPFCG70300A0 WIRE ASN, PR 1
22 112-45701 WIRE TUBE SUPPORT PLATE VY-F1-7" $HIAY (13
23 GRF-01805000 WIRE STOPPIR LER Sy Far {(2)
24 GPF-01004000 HIRE ROLL PIN 7410 (0
25 GPF-01003000 WIRE TUBE GUIDE VLY LT AW ()
26 GPF-01002000 WIRE TUBE Y- Fa-r {1
27 112-4B602 STOPPER 37 48 Apyr - (1
28 S5-8153010-SR SCREW 15/64-28 L=20 WARY 15/64-28 L=30 (1)
29 NS-6150430-SP NUT 15/64-28 BRI 15/64-28 (1)
30 GPF-01008000 WIRE SUPPORTER P-4 (1)
ah GPF-OTH150C0 CONNECTING ROD AqH, YELYAYE - 7a @y
39 07117-555-BAD JOINT BAR A ASH. Vg - A 23 (1}
33 WS-G641560-KR SPRING WASHER 8 .4X11.9X1.5 AR TR O6.4KI1.9X1LB (1}
34 NM-B0GD001-SE NUT M6 agHrFeh ME 1iz 01y
35 17115-555-B0B CONRECTING ROD (B) Lyayk i (1)
36 B7ITA-DTE-000 MOTOR CONNECTING ROD 2 Dr S E T
37 SM-9081423-5E SCREW M8 L=14 EyhrE bk M8 L=i4 (1)
38 NM-6080721-SE NUT M& wrhs b M8 (1)
39 GPE-D1015000 CONMECTING ROD, LOWER TAV IR - (1)
49 GPF-0BO17000 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKRT AT T A (L)
43 GPF-01016000 PIDAL SHAFT AT 7 (1)
42 112-45800 SPRIG ATHOLBRNY AR (1}
43 $K-3311600-SB WOOD SCREW D=3.! L=16 TRESRY D=3, 1 118 (2)
43 GPF-01911000 WIRE TUBE GUIDE Y4y -F0-7" Tyl (1)
45 GPF-060600B0 PEDAL ASM. SIS TEEY (1)
46 SH-906 1203 -8E SCREW M6 L=1% oyhrE L HE T=12 {33
47 HS-(621210-KR SPRING WASHEER 6, 2X1!.4X1.2 NE R O6.2K1E 4K 2 (23
48 WP-0671016-8E WASHER 6.7%£13%! B3 3 6. 7K13K1 ()
49 GPF-0RORH000 PEDAL ADJUSTING PLATE TEAE Fankyaty (1)
50 18113~555-800 PEDAL BUSHING TIAR T YR {2
51 GPF-DEHED0AD PRDAL ASH. A IE S N (1)
54 GPH-DB0EHONN PREDAL N} {1
53 GPF-06070000 PEDAL MAT S A T {8
54 01 112-47053 QIL RESERVOIR CONPL. TR RN hvah on
55 Gl GAK-30801080 KNEE PRESS LIFTRR ROD ASH. AR VP T AR Y g3 {1)
5§ G1 GAK- 304604000 KNEE PRESS LITTER R0D RUERER CE T AR v A (17
57 Gl RE-p400000-KD E-RING 4 By 44T 4 013
58 01 WP-0621016-50 WASHER 6.2X13X1 PSR % 6. 2K13X1 (2}
5¢ 01 GAK-30005000 SPRING S AT o (1)
B0 01 11:i-41413 O1L RESERVOIR 7oA v (1}
81 07 TTi-47900 GAEKET TIRE YT N kY 0

NOTE (§E50)

a1, .. .FOR JE

TE





